
Saturday, Jan. 6 Buffalo Sabres

Friday, Jan. 26 Florida Panthers

Saturday, Jan. 27 Montreal Canadiens

Thursday, Mar. 7 Washington Capitals

Sunday, Mar. 10 Edmonton Oilers

Thursday, Mar. 14 San Jose Sharks

Saturday, Apr. 6 Tampa Bay Lightning

Saturday, Apr. 13 Boston Bruins

GOLD

Sunday, Feb. 18 Los Angeles Kings

Sunday, Feb. 25 Philadelphia Flyers

Saturday, Mar. 16 New York Rangers

PLATINUM

Sunday, Mar. 17 Detroit Red Wings

SILVER

BRONZE

Thursday, Jan. 11 Vancouver Canucks

Monday, Jan. 15 Seattle Kraken

Tuesday, Feb. 6 Winnipeg Jets

Thursday, Feb. 22 Montreal Canadiens

Tuesday, Mar. 5 Columbus Blue Jackets

Thursday, Mar. 28 Columbus Blue Jackets

Thursday, Apr. 11 Detroit Red Wings

Monday, Apr. 15 Nashville Predators

BLACK

Wednesday, Feb. 14 Florida Panthers

Tuesday, Feb. 20 New York Islanders

Tuesday, Mar. 26 Carolina Hurricanes

DOUBLE
ATTACK
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SUITES

G A T E

G A T E

E N T R A N C E

G A T E

66

G O L D S I LV E R B R O N Z E B L A C K

ALL-INCLUSIVE CASAMIGOS CLUB

Section 109 $345 $299 $266 $238

F.N.B. CLUB |  CAPTAIN MORGAN CLUB 
LEXUS CLUB ACCESS

Club Tier 1 $285 $245 $209 $190

FEDEX LEVEL |  LOWER BOWL

Lower Bowl Tier 3 $164 $140 $105 $93

Lower Bowl Tier 5 $129 $110 $87 $77

GIANT EAGLE |  SNAPPLE LEVEL  |  UPPER BOWL

Upper Bowl Tier 2 $110 $88 $68 $57

Upper Bowl Tier 4 $82 $65 $50 $41
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FLEX PACK  
Mix and match five games of your choice!

PRICING

Game tiers subject to change.

P L AT I N U M  C a l l  y o u r  P e n g u i n s  R e p r e s e n t a t i v e  f o r  P l a t i n u m  P r i c i n g


